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SHASTA- DELTA
WHISKEYTOWN LAKE SHASTA LAKE FOLSOM LAKE COLSOM LAKE OROVILLE EXPORT
CLEAR

CREEK STORED  NEW COMP DMC DELTA
PLUS STORED STORED FLOW (-) MELONES INFLOW STORED ccc PUMP
SRRINE STOR SPRING ~ FLOW(-) FLOW (-) OR WATER  PLUS  FLOW(-) PLUS ~ PLUS
CRPP  NATURAL  WITH- KES COMP CRPP OR NIMBUS LAKE COMP OR SW. (+) KELLY OR FED STATE

pay REL  Flow  DRAW REL INFLOW REL SW. (+) REL DELIV INFLOW SW. (+) @DELTA RIDGE ~ sw.(+) DELTA bDMmC

1 2 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 195 265 0 2,991 7,481 14 -4504 930 61 1,667 676 -8,975 N/A 3,070 -2,360 2,851 2,801
2 530 254 276 2,966 6,854 349 -4,237 934 68 1,874 -872 8,122 N/A 2,991 2,281 2,866 3,179
3 195 230 0 2,963 6,403 14 -3,454 924 76 1,703 703 -6,152 N/A 657 2,027 2,871 2,904
4 208 194 14 2,985 6,074 27 -3116 932 80 1,549 537 -5,249 N/A 2,543 -1,834 2,852 3,360
5 267 199 68 2,967 5,509 86  -2,628 940 14 1,680 726 -4,522 N/A 2,654 -1,945 2,557 2,320
6 490 224 266 2,967 4,054 309  -1,396 936 43 1,636 657 -5,230 N/A 2,463 -1,753 1,931 3,335
7 195 197 0 2,940 4,862 14 -1,936 937 63 1,547 547 -4,894 N/A 2,257 -1,548 1,913 4,039
8 195 184 11 2,940 5,125 14 -2,199 940 64 1,433 -429 -4,001 N/A 2,316 -1,610 1,179 4,215
9 196 169 27 3,003 4,877 15 -1,889 943 60 1,285 282 -3,545 N/A 2,113 -1,407 1,037 5,026
10 195 183 12 3,179 5,508 14 -2,343 943 59 1,414 412 -2,910 N/A 2,387 -1,680 917 4,912
11 198 141 57 3,168 4,941 17 -1,790 942 60 1,165 -163 -1,808 N/A 1,771 -1,065 989 4,803
12 195 167 28 3,180 5,455 14 -2,289 927 67 1,332 -338 2,099 N/A 2,169 -1,463 958 4,833
13 196 138 58 3,179 3,759 15 595 928 59 1,137 -150 2,537 N/A 2,156 -1,443 905 4,943
14 559 123 436 3,172 3,973 378 -1,179 937 56 1,212 219 -2,039 N/A 2,088 -1,386 953 4,944
15 198 141 57 3,066 3,916 17 -867 932 58 1,221 231 2,562 N/A 2,059 -1,357 916 4,927
16 204 190 14 2,911 4,756 23 -1,868 935 60 1,153 -158 2,021 N/A 2,182 -1,479 912 3,929
17 197 139 58 2,910 5,233 16 -2,339 937 62 1,261 262 2,447 N/A 1,721 -1,018 930 3,712
18 195 225 0 2,914 4,739 14 -1,839 941 61 1,019 17 -857 N/A 2,207 -1,525 926 3,364
19 197 168 29 2,911 4,876 16 -1,081 950 58 993 15 -1,196 N/A 2,604 -1,901 926 3,290
20 274 146 128 2,912 6,286 93 -3,467 940 66 1,148 -142 -852 N/A 2,357 -1,653 935 3,290
21 195 134 61 2,868 5,297 14 -2,443 975 63 1,402 -364 -2,010 N/A 2,109 -1,403 929 4,052
22 195 138 57 2,866 5,245 14 -2,393 967 61 1,005 23 2,703 N/A 2,073 -1,334 920 4,638
23 554 80 474 2,865 5,247 373 -2,755 927 59 896 90 -1,816 N/A 2,110 -1,402 919 3,814
24 469 128 341 2,815 4,733 288  -2,206 923 57 1,215 235 -1,801 N/A 1,780 -1,056 920 3,901
25 195 136 59 2,815 5,184 14 2,383 926 65 879 112 -3,702 N/A 1,047 1,236 916 3,803
26 195 132 63 2,815 6,086 14 -3285 951 78 894 135 2,331 N/A 2,202 -1,392 914 3,440
27 195 86 109 2,812 4,787 14 -1,989 942 81 952 71 2,258 N/A 1,788 -858 917 3,745
28 195 136 59 2,816 4,733 14 -1,031 948 16 967 3 2,684 N/A 2,080 -1,147 914 3,932
29 200 90 110 2,828 8,433 19 5624 945 53 1,016 -18 2,209 N/A 2,434 -1,488 917 3,478
30 197 95 102 2,981 3,192 16 227 948 81 997 32 2,401 N/A 1,524 573 990 3,482
31 196 81 115 3,090 2,546 15 529 931 74 976 29 -3,253 N/A 1,317 378 1,019 3,771
TOTALS 3,089 91,795 70,623 29,111 7,634 45,002 40,599 120,182

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES IN C.F.S
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STORAGE WITHDRAWAL IBU OF STORAGE WITHDRAWALS STORED AND UNSTORED FLOW FOR EXPORT ACCOUNTS
CVP SWP IBU CVP SWP  CVP SWP CVP SWP  TOTAL USF CVP  SWP DELTA IN USBR
S.W. S.W. TOTAL TOTAL OF % OF %OF ALLOW ALLOW STORED STORED STORED FOR ALLOW ALLOW DAILY DAILY BALANCE ACCOUNT
DAY @ DELTA @DELTA S.W. EXPORTS s.W. IBU IBU EXPORT EXPORT FLOW FLOW FLOW EXP EXP  EXP CVP  SWP OR EXCESS BALANCE
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

1 -7,910 -3,078 -10,988 5,652 0 0 0 0 0 7910 3,078 10,988 16,640 1,242 4,410 -1,609 1,609 E 104,254
2 -6,348 -4,035 -10,383 6,045 0 0 0 0 0 6,348 4,035 10,383 16,428 2,687 3,358 -179 179 E 104,254
3 -5,644 2,304  -7,948 5,775 0 0 0 0 0 5644 2304 7,948 13,723 1,904 3,871 -967 967 E 104,254
4 -5,249 2,360  -7,609 6,212 0 0 0 0 0 5249 2360 7,609 13,821 2,353 3,859 -499 499 E 104,254
5 -4,522 2,281  -6,803 4,877 0 0 0 0 0 4522 2281 6803 11,680 1,902 2,975 -655 655 E 104,254
6 -5,230 2,027 -7,257 5,266 0 0 0 0 0 5230 2027 7,257 12,523 1,658 3,608 273 273 E 104,254
7 -4,618 -1,834  -6,452 5,952 0 0 0 0 0 4618 1,834 6452 12,404 2204 3,748 291 -291 E 104,254
8 -4,001 -1,945  -5,946 5,394 0 0 0 0 0 4001 1,945 5946 11,340 2,236 3,158 1,057  -1,057 E 104,254
9 -3,531 -1,753  -5,284 6,063 0 0 0 0 0 3531 1,753 5284 11,347 2,710 3,353 1,673  -1,673 E 104,254
10 -2,842 -1,548  -4,390 5,829 0 0 0 0 0 2842 1,548 4,390 10,219 2,778 3,051 1,861  -1,861 E 104,254
11 -1,542 -1,610  -3,152 5,792 0 0 0 0 0 1542 1,610 3,152 8,944 3377 2415 2,388 -2,388 E 104,254
12 -2,099 -1,407  -3,506 5,791 0 0 0 0 0 2,099 1,407 3,506 9,297 3,014 2,777 2,066  -2,056 E 104,254
13 -2,526 -1,680  -4,206 5,848 0 0 0 0 0 2526 1,680 4,206 10,054 3,004 2,844 2,099  -2,099 E 104,254
14 -2,012 -1,065  -3,077 5,897 0 0 0 0 0 2012 1,065 3,077 8974 2924 2,973 1,971 -1,971 E 104,254
15 -2,550 -1,463  -4,013 5,843 0 0 0 0 0 2550 1,463 4,013 9,856 2,871 2,972 1,955  -1,955 B 106,209
16 -1,964 -1,443  -3,407 4,841 0 0 0 0 0 1,964 1,443 3,407 8,248 2572 2,269 1,660  -1,660 B 107,869
17 -2,419 -1,386  -3,805 4,642 0 0 0 0 0 2419 1,386 3,805 8,447 2227 2415 1,297  -1,297 B 109,166
18 -799 -1,357  -2,156 4,290 0 0 0 0 0 799 1,357 2,156 6,446 2,746 1,544 1,820 -1,820 B 110,986
19 -760 -1,479  -2,239 4,216 0 0 0 0 0 760 1,479 2,239 6455 2,790 1,426 1,864  -1,864 B 112,850
20 -795 -1,018  -1,813 4,225 0 0 0 0 0 795 1,018 1,813 6,038 2,526 1,699 1,501  -1,501 B 114,441
21 -1,996 -1,525  -3,521 4,981 0 0 0 0 0 1,99 1525 3521 8502 2680 2,301 1,751  -1,751 B 116,192
22 -2,645 -1,901  -4,546 5,558 0 0 0 0 0 2645 1,901 4546 10,104 2912 2,646 1,992 -1,992 B 118,184
23 -1,816 -1,653  -3,469 4,733 0 0 0 0 0 1,816 1,653 3,469 8,202 2,695 2,038 1,776  -1,776 B 119,960
24 -1,862 -1,403  -3,265 4,821 0 0 0 0 0 1,862 1403 3,265 8,08 2585 2,236 1,665  -1,665 B 121,625
25 -3,574 -1,334  -4,908 4,719 0 0 0 0 0 3574 1,334 4908 9,627 1,721 2,998 805 -805 B 122,430
26 -2,270 -1,402  -3,672 4,354 0 0 0 0 0 2270 1,402 3,672 8,026 2,144 2,210 1,230  -1,230 B 123,660
27 -2,201 -1,066  -3,257 4,662 0 0 0 0 0 2201 1,056 3257 7,919 2,154 2,508 1,237 -1,237 B 124,897
28 -2,210 -1,236  -3,446 4,846 0 0 0 0 0 2210 1,236 3,446 8,292 2,351 2,495 1,437  -1,437 B 126,334
29 -1,868 -1,392  -3,260 4,395 0 0 0 0 0 1,868 1,392 3,260 7,655 2,342 2,053 1,425  -1,425 B 127,759
30 -2,342 -858  -3,200 4,472 0 0 0 0 0 2342 858 3,200 7,672 1,878 2,594 888 -888 B 128,647
31 -3,190 -1,147  -4,337 4,790 0 0 0 0 0 3190 1,147 4,337 9,127 1,830 2,960 811 -811 B 129,458

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES IN C.F.S TOTALS 34,418 -34,418



